APPLICATION AND CERTIFICATE FOR PAYMENT AIA DOCUMENT G702

(Instructions on reverse side)  PAGE ONE OF  PAGES

TO (OWNER): City of Napoleon
P.0., Box 151
Napoleon, Ohio 43§45

FROM (CONTRACTOR):
Cornerstone Construction, Inc.
P.0, Box 431

XEOXARREXXXR Defiance, Ohio 43512

VIA (ARCHITECT):

PROJECT: Fire Station Restoration

APPLICATION NO: 3 Distribution to:

O OWNER
PERIOD TO: 3-31-86 [J ARCHITECT

{J CONTRACTOR
ARCHITECT’S 0
PROJECT NO: O

CONTRACT DATE:

CONTRACTOR'’S APPLICATION FOR PAYMENT

| CHANGE ORDER SUMMARY

Change Orders approved in 7 ADDITIONS DEDUCTIONS
previous months by Owner
TOTAL
Approved this Month ]
Number Date Approved
#1 539.00
#1 280.00
#1 105,00
_ B § S
N A _ TOTALS 924.00 _ . ]
| Net change by Change Orders 924.00

The undersigned Contractor certifies that to the best of the Contractor’s knowledge,
information and-belief the Work covered by this Application for Payment has been
completed in accordance with the Contract Documents, that all amounts have been
paid by the Contractor for Work for which previous Certificates for Payment were
issued and payments received from the Owner, and that current payment shown
herein is now due.

mxuzaw>nﬂ0m“,noadmamdo=m Construction, Inc.

Application is made for Payment, as shown below, in connection with the Contract.
Continuation Sheet, AIA Document G703, is attached.

1. ORIGINAL CONTRACT SUM . ......... .. .. g 69,125.00 _
2. Net change by Change Orders ..................... $ 924.00
3. CONTRACT SUM TO DATE (Line 1+2) ........... ... ¢ 70,049.00
4. TOTAL COMPLETED & STORED TO DATE . ........... $ 65,799.00 _

(Column G on G703)
5. RETAINAGE:
a. 4 o of Completed Work
(Column D +E on G703)
% of Stored Material o
(Column F on G703)
Total Retainage (Line 5a+ 5b or

5 2,631.96

b.

. 2,631.96

Total in Column 1 of G703) ..................... S J... S
6. TOTAL EARNED LESS RETAINAGE ........ . .. ... ... .. $ mu»u‘.a ——

(Line 4 less Line 5 Total)
7. LESS PREVIOQOUS CERTIFICATES FOR

PAYMENT (Line 6 from prior Certificate).... .. ... § 58,367.04
8. CURRENT PAYMENT DUE .................... ... . s 4,800.00
9. BALANCE TO FINISH, PLUS RETAINAGE ..... ........ $

(Line 3 less Line 6) -
State of: Ohio- County of: Defiance

day of March 19 86

ROBERT W. DEITRICK, Notary Public
State of Ohio _

Subscribed and sworn to wm%«.mlam Hu_m 31st
Notary Public: ? u.

My Commission expires:

ARCHITECT’S CERTIFICATE FOR PAYMENT

In accordance with the Contract Documents, based on on-site observations and the
data comprising the above application, the Architect certifies to the Owner that to the
best of the Architect’s knowledge, information and belief. the Work has progressed as
indicated, the quality of the Work is in accordance with the Contract Documents, and
the Contractor is entitled to payment of the AMOUNT CERTIFIED.

AMOUNT CERTIFIED .............................0 $ i
(Attach explanation if amount certified differs from the amount applied for.}
ARCHITECT:

By: — Date: -
This Certificate is not negotiable. The AMOUNT CERTIFIED is payable only to the
Contractor named herein, Issuance, payment and-acceptance of payment are without
prejudice to any rights of the Owner or Contractor under this Contract.

AIA DOCUMENT G702 * APPLICATION AND CERTIFICATE FOR PAYMENT ° MAY 1983 EDITION * AIA® * ® 1983
THE AMERICAN INSTITUTE OF ARCHITECTS, 1735 NEW YORK AVENUE, N.W., WASHINGTON, D.C. 20006

G702-1983



noz._.—zc>.—.—cz SHEET AIA DOCUMENT G703  (Instructions on reverse side)  PAGE OF  PAGES

AlA Document G702, APPLICATION AND CERTIFICATE FOR PAYMENT, containing APPLICATION NUMBER: 3
Contractor’s signed Certification is attached. APPLICATION DATE: 3-31-86
In tabulations below, amounts are stated to the nearest dollar. PERIOD TO: 3-31-86
Use Column | on Contracts where variable retainage for line items may apply. ARCHITECT’S PROJECT NO:
A B C _ D |_ E F G H | ! 7
__H_muz DESCRIPTION OF WORK SCHEDULED 7| WORK COMPLETED Z»W,ﬁmw_\/hm ﬂ;OHr)r _ Ohxy ._.mmw/_mx_/_q_MN RETAINAGE .
X VALUE e i PRESENTLY COMPLETED +Q)
RO PREVIOUS  THIS PERIOD STORED AND STORED | (C-C) 7
e
1. |Concrete Removal Hmumom.omﬂlw@»ocm.oo i 16,608.00 {100
2. |Excavation 6,700.00/ . 6,700.00 7 6,700.00 100
3. |New Concrete § Rebar 17,367.00 W 17,367.00 i 17,367.00 100 _
4. |Post Tension 10,610.00 | 10,610.00 % 10,610.00 4100
5. |Masonry Restoration 13,590.00 | 8,590.00 | 5,000.00 | 13,590.00 iuoo
|
6. ¥vmw:ﬁw:m 4,250.00 _ 4,250.00
iwcHHmﬂw: #1: i 7
Change Order 539.00 539.00 5 539.00 /100
1" " 280.00 280.00 _ _ 280.00 100
" " 105.00 | 105.00 _ 105.00 100
|
ﬁ 70,049.00 60,799.00 5,000.00 65,799.00 4,250.00

AIA DOCUMENT G703 * APPLICATION AND CERTIFICATE FOR PAYMENT * MAY 1983 EDITION * AIA® * © 1983
THE AMERICAN INSTITUTE OF ARCHITECTS, 1735 NEW YORK AVENUE, N.W., WASHINGTON, D.C. 20006 G703-1983

L] v



>—u—v—|—n>.—.—02 AND nm—ﬂ.—.——n—n>.—.m —nO—N —v><zmzn_.. AIA DOCUMENT G702  (instructions on reverse side)  PAGE ONE OF  PAGES

TO (OWNER): City of Napoleon PROJECT: Fire Station Restoration APPLICATION NO: 3 Distribution to:
P.0. Box 151 ] OWNER
Napoleon, Ohic 43345 PERIOD TO: 3-.31-86 (] ARCHITECT
[0 CONTRACTOR
FROM (CONTRACTOR): VIA (ARCHITECT): ARCHITECT’S O
Cornerstone Construction, Inc. PROJECT NO: O
P.0O. Box 431
XEOXNRAETX XOORE Defiance, Ohio 43512 CONTRACT DATE:

Application is made for Payment, as shown below, in connection with the Contract.

nO Z.—.—N>n.—.o —N\m >—U—U—|_n>..—..—oz —...O—N —U><Zmz.—.. Continuation Sheet, AIA Document G703, is attached.

CHANGE ORDER SUMMARY * 1. ORIGINAL CONTRACT SUM ... ... ... . . 5 %“WWM mm
ijjmm Orders wﬁUﬂO<mQ in ‘ ADDITIONS _ DEDUCTIONS _ 2. Net n—ahzmm U% n—-w:mm Orders ................... .. $ 70 mub.@ .OQ
previous months by Owner | _ _ 3. CONTRACT SUM TO DATE (Line1=x2y.............. $ * T
TOTAL | _ 4. TOTAL COMPLETED & STORED TO DATE.......... ., $ 65,799.00 -
| Approved this Month _ | (Column G on G703)
Number _ Date Approved _ 5. ZmHM_Z>Om" 2.631.96
_ a. % of Completed Work § < :
| #1 7 | 539,00 [ (Column D +E on G703)
Loyt “ 280.00 _ b. ___ % of Stored Material $ :
- #1 ! 105.00 (Column F on G703)
s “ Total Retainage (Line 5a +5b or
; TOTALS 924,00 _ | Total in Column | of G703) ....... .. IO $ 2,631.96
Ll ! - T 63,167 .04
| Met change by Chiange Orders 924, | 6. TOTAL EARNED LESS RETAINAGE ................ . . $ _

(Line 4 less Line 5 Total)

qrm..._c.:amﬂmmm:ma Contractor certifies that to the best of the Contractor’s knowledge,
7. LESS PREVIOUS CERTIFICATES FOR

Jnformation and belief the Work covered by this Application for Payment has been

completed.in aecordance with the Contract Documents, that all amounts have been- PAYMENT (Line 6 from prior Certificate)......... § 58, 367.04 —
paid by'the Contractor for Work for which previous Certificates for Payment were 8. CURRENT PAYMENTDUE .............. ... ... . $ _4,800.00
issued and payments received from the Owner, and that current payment shown 9. BALANCE TO FINISH, PLUS RETAINAGE . ... .. ... $ . .
herein is now due. (Line 3 less Line 6) .
~ : State of: Ohio County of: Defiance
CONTRACTOR; ) LD S o
Cornerstone Construction, Inc. Subscribed and sworn ﬂmw efore me this 31st day of March ;19 86

éﬂﬂ @ @»\ Notary Public: ?
By: £ _w..,r to Date: _>-31-86 My Commission expires:

zommmwﬁ..‘mmﬁenx.zgm_qvcgm
.. StateofOhiec =

Slag ™ A .
’ T S January 7, 1991
AMOUNT CERTIFIED .. .................. ... .. e $ iy it
>—Nnk——.—.mn.—.~m nmzd.——u—ﬁu}.—.m —nO—N —U><ZMZ.—. (Attach explanation if amount certified differs from the amount applied for.)
In accordance with the Contract Documents, based on on-site observations and the ARCHITECT:
data comprising the above application, the Architect certifies to the Owner that to the
best of the Architect’s knowledge, information and belief the Work has progressed as By: Date: i
indicated, the quality of the Work is in accordance with the Contract Documents, and This Certificate is not negotiable; The AMOUNT CERTIFIED is payable only to the

the Contractor is entitled to payment of the AMOUNT CERTIFIED. Contractor named herein. Issuance, payment and acceptance of payment are without

prejudice to any rights of the Owner or Contractor under this Contract.

AIA DOCUMENT G702 * APPLICATION AND CERTIFICATE FOR PAYMENT * MAY 1983 EDITION * AIA™ * 1983
THE >7Amx_ﬂ>z INSTITUTE OF ARCHITECTS, 1735 NEW YORK AVENUE, N.W., WASHINGTON, D.C. 20006 G702-1983



/ﬂc».m.mgz SHEET AIA DOCUMENT G703 (Instructions on reverse side]  PAGE  OF  PAGES
702, APPLICATION AND CERTIFICATE FOR PAYMENT, containing APPLICATION NUMBER: 3
signed Certification is attached. APPLICATION DATE: 3-31-86
_~dlions below, amounts are stated to the nearest dollar, PERIOD TO: 3-31-86
& Column | on Contracts where variable retainage for line items may apply. ARCHITECT'S PROJECT NO:
| >|Li| e B ! c % D m||||.MI|||-|| F |||ﬂ|| G H | ! m
a2 DESCRIPTION OF WORK | mﬂmcdm.mm i WORK COMPLETED | MATERIALS l_ TOTAL .|_“_ % | BAIANCE | RETAINAGE |
_ ALL FRom i on | PRESENTLY COMPLETED  [(G=C)|  TO FINISH
_ ﬁww,:ﬂ_ww_\wo;_rf THIS PERIOD | STORED | AND STORED v C-G) _
_ _ Ore | (NOT'IN TO DATE | _ _
T _ 1 .y | Dborp DHE+H | _ _ |
_ _ ey IR 1
| 1. |Concrete Removal | 16,608.00, 16,608,00 | 16,608.00 ﬁyoo _
2. _mxnm<mmwos | 6,700.00, 6,700.00 _ _ 6,700.00 |100 | |
_ | | _ _
7 3. |New Concrete § Rebar | 17,367.00 17,367.00 h | 17,367.00 “Hoo | |
| _" , | _
\ 4. |Post Tension “ 10,610.00 | 10,610.00 _ 10,610.00 100 |
_ _ u |
5. ﬂ»mmonﬂx Restoration | 13,590.00 8,590.00 5,000.00 | u 13,590.00 100 m |
| _
. | | | |
| 6. _ ing 4,250.00 ﬂ _ . 4,250.00 | |
1 _ ]
_ ! ( [
Bulletin #1: _ _ _ | | "
Change Order | 539.00 h 539.00 | | ! 539.00 |100 | | |
" | 280,00 280.00 | | 280.00 100 |
" " | 105.00 H 105.00 | . 105.00 100 | | |
| _ _
| | |
| |
| | |
_ | _ |
| | | | |
‘ _ A _
| |
_ _ _
| |
s o Rk | | |
65,799.00 4,250.00

70,049.00 60,799,00 5,000.00

|

AIA DOCUMENT G703 * APPLICATI

THE AMERICAN. INSTITUTE OF A

vrt

RCHITECTS, 1735 NEW YORK AV

ON AND CERTIFICATE FOR PAYMENT * MAY 1983 EDITION * AIA® * © 1983

ENUE. N.W., WASHINGTON, D.C. 20005

G703-1983



r

3

)
APPLICATION AND CERTIFICATE FOR PAYMENT AiA DOCUMENT G702

(Instructions on reverse side) PAGE ONE OF PAGES

TO (OWNER): City of Napoleon
P.0. Box 151
Napoleon, Ohio 43345

PROJECT:

FROM (CONTRACTOR):
Cornerstone Construction, Inc.
P.0. Box 431

XCORTRATY XOR

VIA (ARCHITECT):

Defiance, Ohio 43512

Fire Station Restoration

APPLICATION NO: 3 Distribution to:

1 OWNER
PERIOD TO: 3-.31-86 O ARCHITECT

[ CONTRACTOR
ARCHITECT'S ]
PROJECT NO: U

CONTRACT DATE:

CONTRACTOR'’S APPLICATION FOR PAYMENT

CHANGE ORDER SLUMMARY
Change Orders approved in ADDITIONS DEDUCTIONS
previous months by Owner
TOTAL | o
Approved this Month |
Number Date Approved | _
#1 _ 539.00 _
#...r 4 280,00
#1 105.00
- |
TOTALS | 924.00 |
Nét change by Change Orders - au%ﬂ:d

The _M_Jamﬂmwmsmo_ Contractor certifies that to the best of the Contractor’s knowledge,
information and belief the Work covered by this Application for Payment has been

scompleted in accordance with the Contract Documents, that all amounts have been:

paid by the Contractor for Work for which previous Certificates for Payment were
issued and payments received from the Owner, and that current payment shown
herein is now due.

CONTRACTOR: Cornerstone Construction, Inc.

o 00 AR A

Date: 3-31-86

Application is made for Payment, as shown below, in connection with the Contract.
Continuation Sheet, AIA Document G703, is attached.

....................... $82s129. 00

. Net change by Change Orders ..................... $ 924,00
. CONTRACT SUM TO DATE (Line 1+2) . ............. 5 /0,049.00
. TOTAL COMPLETED & STORED TO DATE............ § 65,799.00
(Column G on G703)
5. RETAINAGE:
a4 o of Completed Work
(Column D +E on G703)
b. % of Stored Material $
(Column F on G703)
Total Retainage (Line 5a +5b or
Total in Column 1 of G703) .......ccvvvvinn. 5
6. TOTAL EARNED LESS RETAINAGE .............. i P
(Line 4 less Line 5 Total)
. LESS PREVIOUS CERTIFICATES FOR
PAYMENT (Line 6 from prior Certificate).........
8. CURRENT PAYMENT DUE
9. BALANCE TO FINISH, PLUS RETAINAGE .............
(Line 3 less Line 6)

. ORIGINAL CONTRACT SUM

R T R

¢ 2,631.96

2,631.96
63,167.04

~1

§ 58,367.04
s 4,800.00

State of: Ohio County of: Defiatnce .
Subscribed and sworn t Vmﬁoqm me this 31st day ofMarch 19.86
Notary Public: . mommnﬁ,év..,,u‘.m_%_nx,.bzw A

My Commission expires: State of Ohig

)
>_~W_n_1mn._¢m CERTIFICATE FOR PAYMENT

In accordance with the Contract Documents, based on on-site observations and the
data comprising the above application, the Architect certifies to the Owner that to the
best of the Architect’s knowledge, information and belief the Work has progressed as
indicated, the quality of the Work is in accordance with the Contract Documents, and
the Contractor is entitled to payment of the AMOUNT CERTIFIED.

AMOUNT CERTIHED . ................ Vel ‘ :
(Attach explanation if amount certified differs from the amount applied for.}”
ARCHITECT: -

Yy ...m:ﬂ:_mmss Expires umzcmﬂ,w“ Gm..H

By: - Date: s

This Certificate is not.negotiable. The AMOUNT CERTIFIED is payable only to the
Contractor named herein. Issuance, payment and acceptance of payment are without
prejudice to any rights of the Owner or Contractor under this Contract.

AIA DOCUMENT G702 * APPLICATION AND CERTIFICATE FOR PAYMENT « MAY 1983 EDITION * AIA*® * © 1983
THE AMERICAN INSTITUTE OF ARCHITECTS, 1735 NEW YORK AVENUE, N.W., WASHINGTON, D.C.. 20006

- G702-1983



CONTINUATION SHEET

AIA DOCUMENT G703  (Instructions on reverse side)  pace OF  PAGES
AIA Document G702, APPLICATION AND CERTIFICATE FOR PAYMENT, containing APPLICATION NUMBER: 3
Contractor’s signed Certification is attached. APPLICATION DATE: 3-31-86
In tabulations below, amounts are stated to the nearest dollar. PERIOD TO: 3-31-86
Use Column | on Contracts where variable retainage for line items may apply. ARCHITECT'S PROJECT NO:
| A B _ C D | E _ F G =N H _ !
TEm DESCRIPTION OF WORK | SCHEDUIED | WORK COMPLETED | MATERIALS ~ TOTAL % | BALANCE | RETAINAGE
NO. ) “ VALUE FROM PREVIOUS | THIS PERIOD 7 _ummwwwma% LOMPLERED o0 Hwnﬂz%z | m
R A o | (NOT IN TO DATE _ _
_ | L. 00 | | DORB | (D+E+H | ! | |
| _ | | . |
_ 1. Concrete Removal 16,608.00 16,608.00 [ 16,608.00 100
2 'Excavation 6,700.00,  6,700.00 7 6,700.00 100
_ _ _ |
3. |New Concrete § Rebar 17,367.00 17,367.00 _ | 17,367.00 rwco
4., |Post Tension 10,610.00 10,610.00 10,610.00 ch: _
5. |Masonry Restoration 13,590.00  8,590.00 | 5,000.00 13,590.00 100 7 "
6. Painting 4,250.00 | 4,250.00 |
|
| Bulletin #1:
Change Order 539.00 539.00 539.00 100
" " 230.00 280.00 280.00 100 |
" " 105.00 | 105.00 105.00 | 100
| | |
| 70,049.00 | 60,799.00 | . 5,000.00 65,799.00 4,250.00
AIA DOCUMENT G703 * APPLICATION AND CERTIFICATE FOR PAYMENT * MAY 1983 EDITION * AIA* * © 1983
G703-1983

THE AMERICAN. INSTITUTE OF ARCHITECTS, 1735 NEW YORK AVENUE, N.W., WASHINGTON, D.C. 20006
. : . )

- W . .



